BIATE OF NEW MEXICO BTATE OF NEW MEXICO
BIGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT

FOR MINERALS DEPARTMENT

FARTALLY

FOR MINERALS DEPARTMENT

FOR MINERALS DEPARTMENT

FOR MINERALS DEPARTMENT

## OIL CONSERVATION DIVIS ON RECEIVED P. O. HOX 2008 SANTA ME, NEW MEXICO 87501

NOV 1 2 1982 REDJEST FOR ALLOWABLE

TAANIPORTER OIL V	IA DESCRIPTION TO TRANSFER	ND	CAS		
PAUNATION OFFICE	ARTESIA, OFFICE	CAT OL AND HATOKAL			
	oleum Corporation				
207 South 4	th St., Artesia, NM 8821				
Heoson(s) for liling (Check proper box)	Change in Transporter of:	Other (Please expla	ain)		
New Well  Hecompletion	CII Dry Go				
Change in Ownership	Casingheod Gas Concer	na ate			
f change of ownership give name and address of previous owner					
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND I	FASE [Well No.   Pool Name, Including Fo			261/. Lease No.	
Mike Harvey TR Federal	State, Federal or Fee Federal				
Location	Feet From The North Lin	• and 1980 Fe	et From The Ea	st	
2 7		24E , NMPM,	Chaves	County	
			Onaves		
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cil		Andress (Live address to whi		his form is to be sent)	
Navajo Crude Oil Purchasing Co.  Reme of Authorized Transporter of Casing and Gas ( ) or Dry Gas (X)		Box 159, Artesia, NM 88210 Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)			
Transwestern Pipeline	Co	Box 2521, Houston		10 -1	
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit   Sec.   Twp.   Rge.	Is gas actually connected? Yes	d appr	<del>ox 12 wks</del> - 1/- 8 1/	
this production is commingled wit OMPLETION DATA				Same Hesty, Diff, Hesty	
Designate Type of Completio	n = (%)   Cit Well   Sas Well   X	New Well Workover De		some heave.	
Date Spudded	Date Jampi. Ready to Prod. 11-8-82	Total Depth 4025 t	P.B.T.D. 388	81	
10-16-82  idevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formution	Top Cil/Gas Pay	Tubing De		
3984.6' GR	Abo	3546	349 Depth Cas		
Perforations 3546-3715			402		
		CEMENTING RECORD	1 .	SACKS CEMENT	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	907'		700	
14-3/4" 7-7/8"	10-3/4" 4-1/2"	4025'		650	
	2-3/8"	3496'			
FEST DATA AND REQUEST FO	OR ALLOWABLE Test must be o	I feer recovery of total volume of with or be for full 24 hours)	load oil and must be	equal to or exceed top allo	
Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Dots at Test	Frequency Method (Flow, pur	ip, gas lijt, etc.)		
Length of Teet	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Siz	8	
Touch of reef		hater-Bbis.	Ggs-MCF		
Actual Prod. During Test	C11-54.	Water - 25.5.			
OAR WELL					
GAS WELL Actual Frod. Tool-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bble. Condensate/htmCF	Gravity of	Condensate	
110	8 hrs	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Chore Siz	•	
Back Pressure	400	Packer	3/16"		
PERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	Œ.	OIL CONS	SERVATION DIV	SION	
	and the Commentation	APPROVED JUN	1 1 1984	. 19	
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given share is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		BY mile Williams			
		BIL ABB BAS INSPECTOR			
	TITLE		with must restra		
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	This form is to be filed in compliance with full 1904.  If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or daspent				
- Araba (Sieno	well, this is a request for anomalies by a tabulation of the deviation well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with MUCK 111.				
Production Supe	All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allo-				
(Tule) 11-11-82		able on new and succemplated walls.			
(Dat	(*)	If well name or number, or	tietim botton or come.	such then to decodative for each pool in multip	
•		Separate Forms C-	TOJ HOME OM HIMO	the man is home the ministra	

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

## ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

RECEIVED BY JUN 08 1984 O. C. D.

ARTESIA, OFFICE

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

DATE	June	6,	1984	

purchase of gas from the	y the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the Yates Petr. Corp.			
	Operator			
Mike Harvey "TR" Fed. Lease		#2 - Unit Letter U <del>nknown</del> Well Unit		
3-5S-24E, Chaves County	<del></del>	Undesignated (Abo)		
S.T.R.		Pool		
Transwestern Name of Purchaser	was made on	June 4, 1984		
		Transwestern Pipeline Company Company		
		Borney C. Burke Representative		
		Jr. Analyst, Contract Administration Title		

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division
P. O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501